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Vehicle History Check

QoD
A.:U(SI AUDI A4 S LINE TDI GREY, 2016

MotorCheck

REF: DO4ZK|SO
DATE: 10/04/2024
DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

BOUMU

AUDI A4 S LINE TDI

1968 cc

2.0 Litres

DIESEL

5 DOOR ESTATE

MANUAL

GREY

29/09/2016

WAUZZZF44HA031718

DETA041170

2.0 TDI EU6-P

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/DO4ZKJSO/print-full/

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

Minor issues

Previous plate change
Not Checked

Not Checked

All Clear

@ rinance

No finance agreement recorded

@ Vileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

@ Atrisk

No risk marker recorded

@ \Write-Offs (MIAFTR)

No write-off recorded

. Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

@ scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

. Stolen

No stolen record

188 BHP

7.9 seconds
146 MPH

11/08/2022

ESTATE

CAR

M1

2 AXLE RIGID BODY
505 Litres

N/A

117
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Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 10/04/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
DISCREPANCY No
READING SOURCE
Historical Readings
75K
15/08/2023 74,619 Miles MOT
50K
19/08/2022 62,267 Miles MOT
25K 25/06/2022 60,393 Miles MOT
0 21/07/2021 48,986 Miles MOT
2017 J 2018 J 2019 J 2020 J 2021 J 2022 J 2023 J
16/07/2020 35,400 Miles MOT
16/07/2020 35,398 Miles MOT
18/10/2019 30,454 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No
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Taxi/PSV Check

Found (1 ' minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

Recall Check

Found {1 ) minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

Not Checked

MotorCheck

Not Checked

7 years 6 months

11/08/2022

KEEPER FINISH DURATION
Current 19/02/2022 N/A 2 years 1 month
2nd 03/01/2020 19/02/2022 2 years 1 month
1st 29/09/2016 03/01/2020 3 years 3 months

Plate Change

Found {1 ) minor issue

PLATE CHANGES

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/DO4ZKJSO/print-full/

GREY

BOUMU

START

10/08/2022

FINISH

N/A

DURATION

1 year 8 months

GU66WMO

29/09/2016

10/08/2022

5 years 10 months
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Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/DO4ZKJSO/print-full/

No

No

N/A

N/A

MotorCheck

ORIGIN
EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE

GERMANY

No

N/A

417



09/07/2024, 14:35

MOT

MOT VALID
MOT EXPIRY
REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

Yes

18/08/2024

29/09/2016

01/09/2019

MotorCheck

Test Date 15/08/2023 Test Date 19/08/2022
Expiry Date 18/08/2024 Expiry Date 18/08/2023
Odometer 74,619 Miles Odometer 62,267 Miles
Test No. 969984900655 Test No. 902881894971
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Advisory N/A

(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Rear Coil spring mounting corroded but

not seriously weakened (5.3.1 (b) (i) Minor N/A
Minor N/A

Test Date 25/06/2022 Test Date 21/07/2021
Expiry Date 20/07/2023 Expiry Date 20/07/2022
Odometer 60,393 Miles Odometer 48,986 Miles
Test No. 248633136570 Test No. 231403223882
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Nearside Rear
Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Rear
Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
(1.1.14 (a) (ii)

Minor N/A

#516/07/2020

Pass

Advisory Nearside Front Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach
the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i)). Nearside Rear Child Seat fitted
not allowing full inspection of adult belt ()

Minor N/A

#6 16/07/2020

Fail

Advisory Nearside Rear Child Seat fitted not allowing full inspection of
adult belt ()
Minor N/A

#7 18/10/2019 Pass
Test Date 18/10/2019
Expiry Date 17/10/2020
Odometer 30,454 Miles
Test No. 118444702230
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin Rear pads wearing thin (1.1.13
(a) (i)

Minor

N/A

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/DO4ZKJSO/print-full/

Test Date 16/07/2020 Test Date 16/07/2020

Expiry Date 15/07/2021 Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 35,400 Miles Odometer 35,398 Miles

Test No. 112222120331 Test No. 856034517371

Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason Nearside Front Outer Tyre has a cut in excess of the

requirements deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d)
[0)]

Advisory Nearside Rear Child Seat fitted not allowing full inspection of
adult belt ()
Minor N/A
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Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes
TAX EXPIRY 01/02/2025
SORN No

Valuation

AUTOTRADER VALUATION

Today's Valuation Based On 70,822 Miles

= AutoTrader

UPDATE

Vehicle Audi A4 Avant 2.0 TDI ultra S line Estate 5dr Diesel Manual
Euro 6 (s/s) (190 ps)

Trade £10,033

Retail Value £13,772

Part £9,790
Exchange
Private £11,560

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £1,973 ROAD TAX *

Band C

co2 116 g/Km
12 Month £35

6 Month N/A

FUEL

Annual Cost Estimate £1,318

Based On 11,962 Annual Miles
Full Tank Cost £60.84

Full Tank Distance 552 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 45 MPG

Average Fuel Country 59 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 52 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 N/A
Group Rating 1-50 26
Annual Cost Estimate £620

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years
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MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Partially Expired

TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE
Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired
Powertrain 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

Anti-Corrosion 144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid
Paint 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid
Roadside Assistance 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

FINANCE

Finance Initial Check: 10/04/2024 19:05, No Finance
10/04/2024 Private

KEEPERS

Keepers Initial Check: 10/04/2024 19:05, 2 Previous Keepers found
10/04/2024 Private

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 10/04/2024 19:05, No records found
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